OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well Well Name Nearest
STD APl # Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name
1 05-123-19200 Timmerman 43-  Bringelson
19 Ranch 12-20-
9-58
2 05-123-16817 Drake 11-20 Bringelson
Ranch 12-20-
9-58
3 x 05-123-36068 Bringleson 2-20- Bringelson
11-9-58 Ranch 12-20-
9-58
4 05-123-14010 Bringelson 5-20  Bringelson
Ranch 12-20-
9-58
5 x 05-123-37283 Bringelson 3-20- Bringelson
11-9-58 Ranch 12-20-
9-58
6 05-123-38611 Bringelson Bringelson
Ranch 11-20-9- Ranch 12-20-
58 9-58

Total Wells: 6
Meets Standard(STD): 2

Needs Evaluation: #

Date Run: 3/9/2014 Doc [#400541723]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

1262

712

210

816

1125

300

Offset Well
Operator

Noble Energy
Inc

Scout Energy
Corporation

Carrizo Oil &
Gas

Davis
LLC*Edward
Mike

Carrizo Oil &
Gas

Carrizo
Niobrara LLC

Spud Date

07/19/1996

02/19/1993

05/11/2013

05/06/1995

05/10/2013

Offset
Well
Status

DG

DA

DG

AB

PR

XX

Setting
Depth

294

258

1400

316

1400

Base of
Fox Hills or
Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

456

468

473

402

473

Historical = Objective Productive

Remedial Formation Casing
Work to Top Cement
provide Top
Fox Hills

Coverage

Niobrara 0
D Sand 0
Niobrara 5213
J Sand 0
Niobrara 5286
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